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010005 16020600     G                      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc   -8,222,939,137.56       -180,544.04       -180,544.04
010005 16020600     G 010010 23011000      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc       -9,671,304.60           -212.34       -180,756.38
010005 16020600     G 010100 16020900      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc      382,200,000.00          8,391.64       -172,364.74
010005 16020600     G 010110 16020400      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc      168,833,996.06          3,706.94       -168,657.80
010005 16020600     G 010115 16040100      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc       19,370,464.75            425.30       -168,232.50
010005 16020600     G 010120 16040200      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc        8,802,794.00            193.28       -168,039.22
010005 16020600     G 010205 16020300      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc    4,463,868,069.57         98,009.33        -70,029.89
010005 16020600     G 010305 16050101      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc      394,247,294.94          8,656.15        -61,373.74
010005 16020600     G 010405 16050201      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc      217,520,689.64          4,775.91        -56,597.83
010005 16020600     G 010415 16050200      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc    1,313,793,906.21         28,845.85        -27,751.98
010005 16020600     G 011138 16010500      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc       75,492,869.02          1,657.53        -26,094.45
010005 16020600     G 021101 40101000      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc                 .91                          -26,094.45
010005 16020600     G 021104 40101300      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc      -10,814,928.75           -237.45        -26,331.90
010005 16020600     G 021105 40101400      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc         -111,910.16             -2.46        -26,334.36
010005 16020600     G 021111 40102000      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc       15,288,248.80            335.67        -25,998.69
010005 16020600     G 021113 40102200      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc       27,107,645.42            595.18        -25,403.51
010005 16020600     G 021115 40102400      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc              -11.83                          -25,403.51
010005 16020600     G 021117 40102600      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc       17,689,105.27            388.39        -25,015.12
010005 16020600     G 021121 40103000      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc          -56,232.00             -1.24        -25,016.36
010005 16020600     G 021122 40103100      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc        2,385,686.16             52.38        -24,963.98
010005 16020600     G 021125 40103401      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc       17,516,136.50            384.59        -24,579.39
010005 16020600     G 021501 40201000      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc        9,860,097.05            216.49        -24,362.90
010005 16020600     G 021503 40201200      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc       11,186,960.80            245.62        -24,117.28
010005 16020600     G 021602 40301100      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc        3,496,499.38             76.77        -24,040.51
010005 16020600     G 021607 40301600      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc              -26.39                          -24,040.51
010005 16020600     G 021608 40301700      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc         -135,477.48             -2.97        -24,043.48
010005 16020600     G 021611 40302000      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc               18.20                          -24,043.48
010005 16020600     G 021614 40302300      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc        9,688,923.73            212.73        -23,830.75
010005 16020600     G 021616 40302500      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc         -405,509.49             -8.91        -23,839.66
010005 16020600     G 021617 40302600      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc       11,943,731.59            262.24        -23,577.42
010005 16020600     G 021618 40302700      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc            3,376.10               .08        -23,577.34
010005 16020600     G 021619 40302800      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc       -3,584,058.21            -78.69        -23,656.03
010005 16020600     G 021620 40302900      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc         -269,093.12             -5.91        -23,661.94
010005 16020600     G 021621 40303000      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc        4,324,750.36             94.95        -23,566.99
010005 16020600     G 021622 40303101      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc       16,647,230.43            365.51        -23,201.48
010005 16020600     G 021623 40303201      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc       28,123,703.90            617.49        -22,583.99
010005 16020600     G 022001 40401000      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc              -11.83                          -22,583.99
010005 16020600     G 022002 40401100      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc               36.40                          -22,583.99
010005 16020600     G 022005 40401400      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc          -22,306.86              -.49        -22,584.48
010005 16020600     G 022008 40401700      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc               18.20                          -22,584.48
010005 16020600     G 022101 40501000      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc               70.07                          -22,584.48
010005 16020600     G 022102 40501100      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc               -4.55                          -22,584.48
010005 16020600     G 022105 40501400      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc        7,486,252.68            164.37        -22,420.11
010005 16020600     G 022202 40601100      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc        1,290,515.18             28.34        -22,391.77
010005 16020600     G 022301 40701000      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc       12,418,723.01            272.66        -22,119.11
010005 16020600     G 023003 40801200      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc              -45.50                          -22,119.11
010005 16020600     G 023004 40801300      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc       10,230,278.02            224.62        -21,894.49
010005 16020600     G 023005 40801400      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc          969,691.45             21.29        -21,873.20
010005 16020600     G 023006 40801500      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc       84,981,071.39          1,865.86        -20,007.34
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010005 16020600     G 023007 40801600      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc      -64,579,265.76         -1,417.92        -21,425.26
010005 16020600     G 023008 40801700      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc       -1,368,998.59            -30.05        -21,455.31
010005 16020600     G 023010 40801900      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc       38,755,983.19            850.93        -20,604.38
010005 16020600     G 023011 40802000      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc      204,249,752.87          4,484.54        -16,119.84
010005 16020600     G 023013 40802200      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc              -41.86                          -16,119.84
010005 16020600     G 023014 40802300      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc          -45,388.90             -1.00        -16,120.84
010005 16020600     G 023015 40802400      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc      559,200,616.52         12,277.89         -3,842.95
010005 16020600     G 023015 40802401      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc       84,344,753.30          1,851.88         -1,991.07
010005 16020600     G 023017 40802600      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc           29,082.69               .64         -1,990.43
010005 16020600     G 023020 40802900      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc       -5,201,764.54           -114.21         -2,104.64
010005 16020600     G 023021 40803000      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc       10,770,201.68            236.47         -1,868.17
010005 16020600     G 023026 40803500      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc        1,365,000.00             29.97         -1,838.20
010005 16020600     G 024001 40900100      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc        6,820,490.82            149.76         -1,688.44
010005 16020600     G 024002 40900200      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc        1,983,414.48             43.54         -1,644.90
010005 16020600     G 024003 40900300      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc       -5,819,950.45           -127.78         -1,772.68
010005 16020600     G 024004 40900400      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc        9,179,084.94            201.54         -1,571.14
010005 16020600     G 024005 40900500      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc         -159,311.88             -3.50         -1,574.64
010005 16020600     G 024006 40900600      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc          493,862.16             10.84         -1,563.80
010005 16020600     G 024008 40900800      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc        6,145,403.38            134.93         -1,428.87
010005 16020600     G 024009 40900900      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc       -1,876,258.29            -41.19         -1,470.06
010005 16020600     G 024011 40901100      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc       -1,629,557.31            -35.78         -1,505.84
010005 16020600     G 024012 40901200      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc          130,231.48              2.86         -1,502.98
010005 16020600     G 024013 40901300      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc       27,623,990.72            606.51           -896.47
010005 16020600     G 024014 40901400      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc       -1,585,478.13            -34.81           -931.28
010005 16020600     G 024015 40901500      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc           12,771.64               .28           -931.00
010005 16020600     G 024016 40901600      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc        2,735,111.68             60.06           -870.94
010005 16020600     G 024018 40901800      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc        6,453,363.54            141.69           -729.25
010005 16020600     G 024019 40901900      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc       15,863,351.56            348.29           -380.96
010005 16020600     G 024020 40902000      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc      -22,098,043.82           -485.18           -866.14
010005 16020600     G 024021 40902100      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc          124,640.88              2.73           -863.41
010005 16020600     G 024022 40902200      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc          -91,348.10             -2.00           -865.41
010005 16020600     G 024023 40902300      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc        6,670,269.06            146.45           -718.96
010005 16020600     G 024024 40902400      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc            3,245.97               .07           -718.89
010005 16020600     G 024025 40902500      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc        1,747,201.54             38.36           -680.53
010005 16020600     G 024026 40902600      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc       11,889,207.33            261.05           -419.48
010005 16020600     G 024028 40902800      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc        1,840,581.06             40.41           -379.07
010005 16020600     G 024029 40902900      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc       -3,684,227.12            -80.89           -459.96
010005 16020600     G 024030 40903000      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc         -712,785.05            -15.65           -475.61
010005 16020600     G 024031 40903100      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc       -1,039,607.31            -22.83           -498.44
010005 16020600     G 024032 40903200      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc          -39,508.00              -.87           -499.31
010005 16020600     G 024033 40903300      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc        3,079,006.21             67.61           -431.70
010005 16020600     G 024034 40903400      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc      -10,552,259.35           -231.69           -663.39
010005 16020600     G 024036 40903600      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc        4,697,582.89            103.14           -560.25
010005 16020600     G 024037 40903700      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc        3,741,482.29             82.15           -478.10
010005 16020600     G 024038 40903800      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc       -1,472,460.18            -32.33           -510.43
010005 16020600     G 024039 40903900      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc      -35,527,676.19           -780.05         -1,290.48
010005 16020600     G 024041 40904100      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc       -1,076,135.58            -23.63         -1,314.11
010005 16020600     G 024042 40904200      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc       25,354,984.08            556.70           -757.41
010005 16020600     G 024043 40904300      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc      -25,101,955.80           -551.14         -1,308.55
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010005 16020600     G 024044 40904400      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc          250,929.00              5.50         -1,303.05
010005 16020600     G 024045 40904500      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc       21,504,944.40            472.17           -830.88
010005 16020600     G 024046 40904600      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc          502,262.57             11.03           -819.85
010005 16020600     G 024047 40904700      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc          202,384.00              4.44           -815.41
010005 16020600     G 024048 40904800      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc        3,905,038.41             85.74           -729.67
010005 16020600     G 024050 40905000      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc          588,981.12             12.93           -716.74
010005 16020600     G 024051 40905100      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc       -7,393,224.92           -162.32           -879.06
010005 16020600     G 024052 40905200      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc          227,500.00              4.99           -874.07
010005 16020600     G 024053 40905300      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc         -764,848.25            -16.79           -890.86
010005 16020600     G 024054 40905400      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc        3,728,649.82             81.87           -808.99
010005 16020600     G 024056 40905600      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc          344,358.99              7.56           -801.43
010005 16020600     G 024057 40905700      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc        1,018,996.16             22.37           -779.06
010005 16020600     G 024058 40905800      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc         -191,565.26             -4.21           -783.27
010005 16020600     G 024060 40906000      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc         -302,563.35             -6.64           -789.91
010005 16020600     G 024063 40906300      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc           35,561.89               .78           -789.13
010005 16020600     G 024064 40906400      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc      -38,571,866.32           -846.89         -1,636.02
010005 16020600     G 024065 40906500      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc           -7,260.00              -.16         -1,636.18
010005 16020600     G 024067 40906700      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc          -37,760.07              -.83         -1,637.01
010005 16020600     G 024074 40907400      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc        3,657,134.67             80.30         -1,556.71
010005 16020600     G 024077 40907700      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc          -12,597.00              -.28         -1,556.99
010005 16020600     G 024082 40908200      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc           -6,618.99              -.14         -1,557.13
010005 16020600     G 024083 40908300      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc       21,203,446.58            465.54         -1,091.59
010005 16020600     G 024087 40908700      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc          -51,790.20             -1.13         -1,092.72
010005 16020600     G 024088 40908800      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc           -9,282.00              -.21         -1,092.93
010005 16020600     G 024089 40908900      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc          -16,243.50              -.35         -1,093.28
010005 16020600     G 024090 40909000      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc         -172,697.45             -3.80         -1,097.08
010005 16020600     G 024094 40909400      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc        7,301,047.41            160.31           -936.77
010005 16020600     G 024095 40909500      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc          -46,070.97             -1.01           -937.78
010005 16020600     G 024096 40909600      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc           -7,340.90              -.17           -937.95
010005 16020600     G 024099 40909900      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc        2,963,919.01             65.08           -872.87
010005 16020600     G 081125 80020600      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc       33,068,457.60            726.06           -146.81
010005 16020600     G 081145 80021200      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc       50,226,080.51          1,102.77            955.96
010005 16020600     G 081155 80040400      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc         -945,075.54            -20.75            935.21
010005 16020600     G 081170 80040700      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc        7,991,456.20            175.46          1,110.67
010005 16020600     G 081180 80040900      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc       -1,897,471.94            -41.66          1,069.01
010005 16020600     G 081265 80052600      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc           92,400.00              2.03          1,071.04
010005 16020600     G 081270 80052700      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc       80,187,371.81          1,760.60          2,831.64
010005 16020600     G 081310 80080300      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc            1,346.80               .03          2,831.67
010005 16020600     G 081315 80080400      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc        1,033,325.93             22.69          2,854.36
010005 16020600     G 081320 80100300      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc       37,137,289.20            815.39          3,669.75
010005 16020600     G 081325 80110300      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc          731,947.58             16.07          3,685.82
010005 16020600     G 081330 80120400      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc       16,217,961.45            356.09          4,041.91
010005 16020600     G 081340 80120600      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc        7,102,955.55            155.95          4,197.86
010005 16020600     G 081430 80220600      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc       32,857,760.63            721.43          4,919.29
010005 16020600     G 081435 80260300      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc      106,747,933.48          2,343.77          7,263.06
010005 16020600     G 081440 80260400      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc        9,153,125.80            200.97          7,464.03
010005 16020600     G 082140 80050300      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc    2,053,559,520.87         45,088.25         52,552.28
010005 16020600     G 082145 80050400      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc      255,431,171.35          5,608.28         58,160.56
010005 16020600     G 082170 80070100      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc         -339,655.68             -7.46         58,153.10
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010005 16020600     G 082175 80070200      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc       -3,048,861.78            -66.94         58,086.16
010005 16020600     G 082180 80070300      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc        5,105,319.31            112.10         58,198.26
010005 16020600     G 082185 80070400      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc        2,143,933.61             47.07         58,245.33
010005 16020600     G 082190 80070500      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc      565,118,905.82         12,407.83         70,653.16
010005 16020600     G 082195 80070600      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc      202,199,353.42          4,439.52         75,092.68
010005 16020600     G 082205 80080100      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc        1,000,267.45             21.96         75,114.64
010005 16020600     G 082215 80100100      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc        1,323,140.21             29.05         75,143.69
010005 16020600     G 082355 80271500      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc          412,139.00              9.05         75,152.74
010005 16020600     G 082380 80170100      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc       76,604,762.02          1,681.95         76,834.69
010005 16020600     G 082385 80170200      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc        3,782,406.95             83.04         76,917.73
010005 16020600     G 082390 80170300      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc          646,414.80             14.20         76,931.93
010005 16020600     G 082470 80260100      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc        1,759,696.60             38.63         76,970.56
